Tuition / Fees
Room / Meal Plan *
Misc.**

TOTAL

Tuition / Fees
Room / Meal Plan
Misc.

TOTAL

Tuition / Fees
Room / Meal Plan
Misc.

TOTAL

MARSHALL UNIVERSITY TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2017, Spring 2018 and Summer 2018

Direct Admission

Undergrad Graduate
$ 17,856 $19,522
S 9,654 S 9,654
S 6,635 S 6,635
$ 34,145 $ 35,811
Dependents
Spouse $12,216
Per child S 6,095
Pathway
Undergrad Graduate
Single Term Two Terms Single Term Two Terms
$11,960 $20,810 $13,990 $24,330
S 7,111 $14,222 $ 7,111 $14,222
S 4,724 S 6,284 S 4,724 S 6,284
$23,795 $41,316 $25,825 $44,836

Single Term (Fall, Spring, Summer)

Academic English

$ 5,990
$ 7,111
$ 1,560
$14,661

$11,980
$14,222
S 6,284
$32,486

Academic Year (Fall & Spring)

*Room and meal plan includes Double Room with Shared Bathroom in Twin Towers East and the Unlimited Access Meal Plan.
**Misc. (Undergraduate / Graduate) included cost for books (51000), insurance (51,471 from 2017-18 Insurance for Students

Marshall Plan), college fees (51000) and an estimated cost of living during breaks (53,164). All costs are estimates.

Y:\ISS\New |-20s\2017-18 MARSHALL UNIVERSITY TUITION AND FEES.pdf

Rev. 07/17



