MARSHALL UNIVERSITY TUITION AND FEES

Fall 2017, Spring 2018 and Summer 2018

	Direct Adr	nission
	<u>Undergrad</u>	<u>Graduate</u>
Tuition / Fees	\$ 17,856	\$ 19,522
Room / Meal Plan *	\$ 9,654	\$ 9,654
Misc.**	\$ 6,635	\$ 6,635
TOTAL	\$ 34,145	\$ 35,811

Dependents

 Spouse
 \$12,216

 Per child
 \$ 6,095

		Pathway		
	<u>Unde</u>	ergrad	<u>Grad</u>	<u>uate</u>
	Single Term	Two Terms	Single Term	Two Terms
Tuition / Fees	\$11,960	\$20,810	\$13,990	\$24,330
Room / Meal Plan	\$ 7,111	\$14,222	\$ 7,111	\$14,222
Misc.	\$ 4,724	\$ 6,284	\$ 4,724	\$ 6,284
TOTAL	\$23,795	\$41,316	\$25,825	\$44,836

	Academic English	
	Single Term (Fall, Spring, Summer)	Academic Year (Fall & Spring)
Tuition / Fees	\$ 5,990	\$11,980
Room / Meal Plan	\$ 7,111	\$14,222
Misc.	\$ 1,560	\$ 6,284
TOTAL	\$14,661	\$32,486

*Room and meal plan includes Double Room with Shared Bathroom in Twin Towers East and the Unlimited Access Meal Plan. **Misc. (Undergraduate / Graduate) included cost for books (\$1000), insurance (\$1,471 from 2017-18 Insurance for Students Marshall Plan), college fees (\$1000) and an estimated cost of living during breaks (\$3,164). All costs are estimates.